
 

 

Class of 2023 

2021 – 2022 Academic Calendar 
 

 

 

 

SUMMER SEMESTER 1 – 2021 
 

Orientation to DPT Program Jun 2 - Jun 4 

Summer semester begins Monday, June 7 

Last day to drop/add Friday, June 11 

Campus Holiday Monday, July 5 

Final Exam Week August 16-20 

Summer semester ends Friday, August 20 

Final grades due (noon) Wednesday, August 25 

Break August 23-27 

 

FALL SEMESTER 1 – 2021 
 

Fall semester begins Monday, August 30 

Campus Holiday Monday, September 6 

Last day to drop/add Friday, September 10 

Integrated Clinical Experience I (ICE I) September 13 - 17 

Integrated Clinical Experience I (ICE I) November 15 - 19 

Campus Holiday November 25-26 

Final Exam Week December 13-17 

Fall semester ends Friday, December 17 

Final grades due (noon) Wednesday, December 22 

Break December 20 – December 31 

 

SPRING SEMESTER 1 – 2022 
 

Spring semester begins January 3, 2022 

Last day to drop/add Friday, January 14 

Campus Holiday Monday, January 17 

Combined Sections Conference TBA 

Campus Holiday Monday, February 21 

Final Exam Week April 18-22 

Break April 25-29 

Spring semester ends Friday, May 22 

Final grades due (noon) Wednesday, May 27 


